Ref. Ares(2014)3053274 - 19/12/2014
	Ref
	Deadline
	Comment
	Cost free SNE

	
	
	
	

	CNECT.G.4 
COMP.G.4 
ECFIN.D.1 
ECFIN.G.2 
ECHO.B.1
ELARG.A.3
ESTAT.A.3
ESTAT.G.5
FISMA.E.3
GROW.K.1 (ex-ENTR.G.1)
GROW.L.3 (ex-ENTR.H.3)
HOME.B.1
RTD.A.3
RTD.B.4
RTD.H.2
SANCO.B.2
TRADE.B.3
	16.02.2015
16.02.2015
19.01.2015
16.02.2015
19.01.2015
19.01.2015
19.01.2015
16.02.2015
19.01.2015
16.02.2015
16.02.2015
16.02.2015
16.02.2015
16.02.2015
16.02.2015
19.01.2015
19.01.2015
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